NO. PSC/EXAM (S.S)/2024/627
SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
THANDI, SARAK, HYDERABAD
Dated:20 March, 2024

TIME TABLE / SCHEDULE OF PRE-INTERVIEW WRITTEN TEST FOR THE VARIOUS POSTS IN DIFFERENT DEPARTMENTS,

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH TO BE HELD ON MARCH, 2024,

(ADVERTISMENT No.03/2022 dated:04-10-2022, No.02/2023 dated:01-02-2023, No.06/2023 dated:17-07-2023 & 08/2023 DATED:25-09-2023)

SR NO: OF DAY & .
NO. NAME OF POST CANDI: ROLL NOS: DATE Time CENTRE
KHATIRPUR MEDICAL COLLEGE UNDER HEALTH DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE
1 [PROFESSOR ANATOMY BS-20 2 101 to 102 27-03-2024
2 |PROFESSOR MICROBIOLOGY BS-20 3 103 to 105 Wednesday
3 |PROFESSOR BIOCHEMISTRY BS-20 3 106 to 108 29-03-2024
4 |PROFESSOR PHYSIOLOGY BS-20 1 109 to 109 Friday
CLINICAL SCIENCE
1 |PROFESSOR ENT BS-20 5 110 to 114
2 |PROFESSOR NEURO SURGERY BS-20 3 115 to 117 27-03-2024
3 |PROFESSOR UROLOGY BS-20 2 118 to 119 Wednesday
4 _|PROFESSOR OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY BS-20 5 120 to 124
5 |PROFESSOR OPHTHALMOLOGY (EYE) BS-20 4 125 to 128 23;3]‘-’;; 1;234
6 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR FORENSIC MEDICINE BPS-18 6 129 to 134 10:00 |Head Office, SPSC,
7 _|ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HEMATOLOGY BPS-18 2 135 to 136 AN Thandi Sarak,
8 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHARMACOLOGY BPS-18 3 145 to 147 ) Hyderabad
9 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSIOLOGY BPS-18 5 148 to 152 R0
10 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR DERMATOLOGY BPS-18 3 153 to 155 Wedndssay
11 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR NEUROLOGY BPS-18 12 156 to 167
12 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PAEDS SURGERY BPS-18 1 168 to 168
13 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PULMONOLOGY BPS-18 4 169 to 172
14 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR UROLOGY BPS-18 6 173 to 178
15 |ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MICROBIOLOGY BPS-18 8 137 to 144 ——
16 |SENIOR REGISTRAR NEUROLOGY BPS-18 13 184 to 196 sty
17 |SENIOR REGISTRAR OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY BS-18 26 197 to 222
18 |SENIOR REGISTRAR ENT BPS-18 1 179 to 179 27-03-2024 ){
19 |SENIOR REGISTRAR MEDICINE BPS-18 4 180 to 183 Wednesday \w,
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NO: OF DAY & .
. TRE
NAME OF POST o ROLL NOS ik Time CEN
LIVESTOCK AND FISHERIES DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
BIOLOGIST (BPS-17) 325 | 55001 to 55325 o [ Govt Zubeda Girls
2_|BIO-CHEMIST (BPS-17) 150 | 55401 to 55550 f;egi;g:: 10:99 | College, Jail Road
3_|TECHNICAL OFFICER (BPS-17) 160 | 55601 to 55760 Hyderabad
MINES & MINERAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
1 |JUINOR INSPECTOR OF MINES (BPS-17) 200 56001 to 56200 -
2 |MEDICAL INSPECTOR (BPS-17) 260 56301 to 56560 | 28-03-2024 10:00 g:l“[";gz:b;a‘:laﬁ;;t
3 |PROSECUTING INSPECTOR (BPS-17) 90 56601 to 56690 Thursday AM i e
2 56701 to 56830

COMPUTER PROGRAMER (BPS-17) 130
M
R

ASSTT: CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS-I
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